
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Nr. 
493 
131 
468 
208 
525 
918 
129 

1112 
10 

313 
757 

67 
442 
736 
182 
953 
123 

Namn 
Wilmer Low‚n 
Lukas Jakobsson 
Alvin Karlsson 
Mio Broberg 
Lucas Willbo Bergstrand 
Milo Niklasson 
Ludwig Rosenl”v 
Elliot Bysell 
Sam Sigfridsson 
Leon Haller 
Olle Sandgren 
Valentin Georgii 
Alma Adrian 
Edwin Nilsson 
Hilda Karlsson 
Harry Karelycke 
Elias Westh 

Club 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Tran†s MS 
Varbergs MK 
MC Alings†s 
Tibro MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Tran†s MS 
Varbergs MK 
Getinge MK 
MCK Hallandia 
Stenungsunds MS 
Tibro MK 
Hisingens MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
Kinds MK 
Tibro MK 

Varv 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Bästa Tid 
1:48.357 
1:48.664 
1:51.939 
1:57.634 
1:53.263 
2:01.950 
1:59.391 
2:08.120 
2:12.182 
2:10.657 
2:13.681 
2:07.581 
2:18.606 
2:06.306 
2:18.625 
2:20.378 
2:13.275 

Total Tid 
16:46.249 
17:03.823 
17:56.780 
16:53.465 
16:59.454 
17:02.922 
17:28.191 
17:48.502 
17:56.010 
17:59.585 
18:28.549 
18:40.605 
19:08.036 
16:48.973 
16:52.073 
18:24.376 
19:41.158 

Poäng 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

17.574 

Øfart km/h 

43,533 

Bästa Varvtid 

1:48.357 

Bästa hastighet 

44,918 

Bästa varv av 

493 - Wilmer Low‚n 

 

Skrivet: 2023-04-23 15:50:43 

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning 

Tävlingsledning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Kinds MK 

VGC GHU 2023 
VGC GHU 2023-04-23 

A-final 85G 

Tävling (12:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  15:30:35 

Tuscabanan 1,352 Km 

2023-04-23 15:20 

 15:50:56


